

1st on 9/2/22

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const of Road					
from Calang PND					
Road to Btark M9					
Baruategang under mmbisy. scheme					
Agency - Subdist Ranjan					
Agreement No - 6956D/mmbisy/2021.22					
Date of work order - 11.06.2021					
Date of Completion - 10.06.2022					
<u>Second Entry</u>					
(1) Plr const of working bench mark - do -					2.105 km
(2) Plr const of references Pillar - do -					2.105 km 2.105 km
(3) Plr clearing & grubbing of road/land - do -					
2 x 40 x 30m x 1.50m					3600 m ²
2 x 30 x 30m x 1.50m					2700 m ²
2 x 1 x 5m x 1.50m					1500 m ²
					6315 m ²
					Say. 0.63 Hec

Attested
Devi
 15.02.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abt Const of Cont</u>					
(1) P/R Const of working					
Bench mark — do —					
2.105 km vide P.No. (1)					
@ Rs. 1314.33/km — Rs.					23817-
(2) P/R Const of Retention					
Pillar — do —					
2.105 km vide P.No. (1)					
@ Rs. 10811.92/km — Rs.					22759-
(3) P/R Cleaning & Graveling					
roadway — do —					
0.63 Hec vide P.No. (1)					
@ Rs. 49809.13/Hec — Rs.					31380-
(4) P/R Const of Embankment					
Lead up to 1000 ft length					
do —					
563.96 m ² vide P.No. (2)					
@ Rs. 187.92/m ² — Rs.					105979-
(5) P/R Const of Embankment					
Lead up to 100 ft length					
do —					
1315.92 m ² vide P.No. (2)					
@ Rs. 143.08/m ² — Rs.					188282-
(6) P/R Const of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
do —					
1460.34 m ² vide P.No. (2)					
@ Rs. 189.80/m ² — Rs.					277173-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) P.V. Recovery for road work					
156.98 m ² vide P. No (2)					
@ Rs. 82.01/m ² — Rs.					12874.2
8) P.V. Cost of Granular					
7) 546 bags — do —					
1288.26 m ² vide P. No (3)					
@ Rs. 2848.27/m ² — Rs.					3669312.2
9) P.V. & fixing mmbdy					
25) Silt Board — do —					
2 Nos. vide P. No — (3)					
@ Rs. 11462.98/each — Rs.					22926.2

Total Rs. 4354502.2

Less. 10% Below as per
9 green chp — Rs. (435450.22)

Rs. 3919052.2

Jm
12/02/22
J.E

12/02/22
A.G